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WHISKY A BOURBON

.Jameson

Tullamore D.E.W.

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's, Honey, Fire

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

59,
SOE
49,-
64,-



BYLINNE LIKERY

. Fernet Stock
Fernet Stock Citrus
Jagermeister
Becherovka, Lemond
Stara myslivecka
Tatransky caj 72%
Metaxa *****

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

By
B7 .=
55,
&7~
29,
815,
49,-



LIKERY

. Bozkov Peprmint
Malibu
EEIENS
Kahlua

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

29),=
45,-
55,
45,-



OSTATNI DESTILATY

. Slivovica Kosher
Hruskovica Kosher
Gordon's Premium Pink
Bombay Sapphire gin
Absinth
Tequila Olmeca
Tequila Olé Mexicana

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

35,
35,=
49,-
49,-
69),=
SO
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VODKA

. Amundsen vodka
Finlandia
Absolut Vanilia
Absolut vodka

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

35,
49,-
55,
49, -



RUM A TUZEMSKY

Bozkov Original (tuzemsky)
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bozkov Republica Exclusive
Bucanero

Legendario Elixir de Cuba
Diplomatico

Jumbie tropical

Havana Club Especial
Bacardi Carta Blanca

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 |

30,-
49,-
49,-
509),=
69,-
11%),=
89,-
59),-
45,-




TEPLE NAPOJE

Espresso

Caj dle nabidky
Chailatte

Horka ¢okolada
Svaracek sacek
Kapucinek




VINO

Merlot o1l 18,-
Veltlinské zelené ONNINN[=
Palava 011 25,-

Bohemia sekt 0,75 |




PIVO

Svijany 11°

Poutnik 12°

Special dle nabidky
Birell

Birell ochuceny
Frisco

Desperados

05|
051

05|
051
0,33 |
0,33 |

29
34,-

29
35,=
g5,
36,-




NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

Coca-Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Kinley tonic

Juice dle nabidky
Bonagua dle nabidky
Limonada

Kofola rozlévana
Redbull

Semtex

0,33 |
0,33 |
0,33 |
0,251
0,251
0,25 |

051

041
0,25 |
0,251

38~
33=
33~
BB,=
B3,=
27 =
26,
25,
55,
45,-




DOPLNKOVY PRODEJ

Chipsy

Tycinky Soletky
Krupky

Lays

Tycinky
Arasidy

bal.
bal.
bal.
bal.
bal.
bal.

35,=
15,=
15,=
F9)=
25,
0



http://www.tcpdf.org

